
DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCȚII

I.D.: 56666449

Data publicarii	04.05.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.362,18 RON - 3.362,18 RON

Descriere: sarma neagra fi 3 10x5.042=50.42 ciment 40x20.168=806.72 plasa fi 8 6x201.68=1210.08 pc fi 10 75x3.361=252.10 ciment 40x19.3277=773.11 multibat 10x20.168=201.68 cuie 7 10x5.042=50.42 cleste 1x17.64=17.64
